以往产品
SI-WC-RESF
SI-WH-RESF
PXNH/PXNL
Silent Roughing End Mill Series
静 音 型 粗 加 工 铣 刀 系 列
Vol.●4
1

CHW
刃数
ZEFP
刃长
APMX
全长
LF
颈径
DCON
螺旋角
FHA
安装规格
Cs
材质
Grades
7830450 PXNH100C10-04C005 10 0.5 4 7 13 9.7 40°/42° C10 XP3225
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40°/42° C12 XP3225
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40°/42° C16 XP3225
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40°/42° C20 XP3225
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40°/42° C25 XP3225
1.有关刀杆的详细信息，请参阅 P9 · P11。
1.Refer to pages 9 and 11 for details on shank holders.
无油孔 without Coolant Hole
D

CHW
刃数
ZEFP
刃长
APMX
全长
LF
颈径
DCON
螺旋角
FHA
安装规格
Cs
材质
Grades
7830461 PXNH120C12-04C005-O 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40°/42° C12 XP3225
7830462 PXNH160C16-04C006-O 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40°/42° C16 XP3225
7830463 PXNH200C20-04C006-O 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40°/42° C20 XP3225
7830464 PXNH250C25-04C006-O 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40°/42° C25 XP3225
1.使用内部供油时，请使用带内冷油孔的刀头和刀杆。有关刀杆的详细信息，请参阅 P.10 · P12。
1. For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
带油孔 with Coolant Hole
库存种类都为○（即标准库存品）。 Stock are categorized as ○ (Standard stock item).

CHW
刃数
ZEFP
刃长
APMX
全长
LF
颈径
DCON
螺旋角
FHW
安装规格
Cs
材质
Grades
7830400 PXNL100C10-04C005 10 0.5 4 7 13 9.7 19°/21° C10 XP3225
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 19°/21° C12 XP3225
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 19°/21° C16 XP3225
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 19°/21° C20 XP3225
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 19°/21° C25 XP3225
1.有关刀杆的详细信息，请参阅 P9 · P11。
1.Refer to pages 9 and 11 for details on shank holders.
无油孔 without Coolant Hole
带油孔

CHW
刃数
ZEFP
刃长
APMX
全长
LF
颈径
DCON
螺旋角
FHW
安装规格
Cs
材质
Grades
7830411 PXNL120C12-04C005-O 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 19°/21° C12 XP3225
7830412 PXNL160C16-04C006-O 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 19°/21° C16 XP3225
7830413 PXNL200C20-04C006-O 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 19°/21° C20 XP3225
7830414 PXNL250C25-04C006-O 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 19°/21° C25 XP3225
1.使用内部供油时，请使用带内冷油孔的刀头和刀杆。有关刀杆的详细信息，请参阅 P.10 · P12。
1. For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
带油孔 with Coolant Hole
SPEED

LF
颈长
LB
刀头安装后的
有效加工深度
Head +LB
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7801830 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075CS
9.8
10 0° 75 17.3 30.3
C10
1
7801810 PXMZ-C10SS10-L100CS 10 0° 100 37.3 50.3 1
7801840 PXMZ-C10TP12-LL130CS 12 0.9° 130 67 80 2
7801831 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS
11.7
12 0° 75 24 38.4
C12
1
7801811 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 0° 100 45.9 60.3 1
7801832 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 0° 115 64.2 78.6 1
7801841 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 16 1.3° 135 83.8 98.2 2
7801833 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS
15.7
16 0° 90 39.2 57.9
C16
1
7801812 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 0° 130 61.2 79.9 1
7801834 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 0° 135 84.2 102.9 1
7801842 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 20 1.1° 165 115 136.5 2
7801835 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS
19.6
20 0° 90 39.1 60.6
C20
1
7801813 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 0° 150 78.4 99.9 1
7801836 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 0° 180 109.1 130.6 1
7801843 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 25 1.1° 200 140 161.5 2
7801814 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 24 25 0° 200 96.6 124.1 C25 1
硬质合金刀杆 Carbide Shank
1. 请适当调整冷却喷嘴的位置，以免切屑卷曲缠绕。
1.  Adjust the position of the coolant nozzles accordingly so that the chips do not get tangled.
无油孔 without Coolant Hole

LF
颈长
LB
刀头安装后的
有效加工深度
Head +LB
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7803511 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS-O
11.7
12 0° 75 25 39.4
C12
3
7803512 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS-O 12 0° 100 46.3 60.7 3
7803513 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS-O 12 0° 115 65 79.4 3
7803514 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS-O 16 1.3° 135 85 99.4 4
7803515 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL150CS-O 16 1° 150 85.6 100 4
7803521 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS-O
15.7
16 0° 90 40 58.7
C16
3
7803522 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS-O 16 0° 130 62 80.7 3
7803523 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS-O 16 0° 135 85 103.7 3
7803524 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS-O 20 1° 165 115 133.7 4
7803525 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL180CS-O 20 1° 180 116.6 135.3 4
7803531 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS-O
19.6
20 0° 90 40 61.5
C20
3
7803532 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS-O 20 0° 150 79.3 100.8 3
7803533 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS-O 20 0° 180 110 131.5 3
7803534 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS-O 25 1° 200 140 161.5 4
7803535 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL210CS-O 25 1° 210 145 166.5 4
7803541 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS-O 24 25 0° 200 98 125.5 C25 3
单位:mm　Unit:mm硬质合金刀杆 Carbide Shank
1. 使用内部供油时，请使用带内冷油孔的刀头和刀杆。
2. 请适当调整冷却喷嘴的位置，以免切屑卷曲缠绕。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole.

柄径
DCONMS
角度
BHTA
全长
LF
颈长
LB
刀头安装后的
有效加工深度
Head +LB
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7801800 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075 9.8 10 0° 75 12 25 C10 1
7801801 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100
11.7
12 0° 100 18 32.4
C12
1
7801821 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 20 5° 145 47.4 61.8 2
7801802 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100
15.7
16 0° 100 23 41.7
C16
1
7801822 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 25 5° 155 53.1 71.8 2
7801803 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120
19.6
20 0° 120 28 49.5
C20
1
7801823 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 32 5° 170 70.8 92.3 2
7801804 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 24 25 0° 140 34.5 62 C25 1
刀头安装后的有效加工深度  Head +LB
Head LB
D
C

柄径
DCONMS
角度
BHTA
全长
LF
颈长
LB
刀头安装后的
有效加工深度
Head +LB
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7803501 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100-O 11.7 12 0° 100 18 32.4 C12 3
7803502 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100-O 15.7 16 0° 100 23 41.7 C16 3
7803503 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120-O 19.6 20 0° 120 28 49.5 C20 3
7803504 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140-O 24 25 0° 140 34.5 62 C25 3
刀头安装后的有效加工深度  Head +LB
1. 使用内部供油时，请使用带内冷油孔的刀头和刀杆。
2. 请适当调整冷却喷嘴的位置，以免切屑卷曲缠绕。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole.

DCONMS
外螺纹
尺寸
CRKS
适用扳手
Spanner
全长
LF
外螺纹侧
端面直径
DCSFMS
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12 11.7 6.5 M 6 PXMP8-10 18 11 C12 1
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16 15.7 8.5 M 8 PXMP13-16 21.8 14.5 C16 1
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20 19.6 10.5 M10 PXMP13-16 26.5 18 C20 1
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 24 12.5 M12 PXMP21 34 23 C25 1
现有的柄部（OP-SFA）与PXMJ组合，则可使用PXM系列。
PXM series can be used with the shank holder (OP-SFA)
by connecting the joint holder (PXMJ) .
PXM系列

DCONMS
外螺纹
尺寸
CRKS
适用扳手
Spanner
全长
LF
外螺纹侧
端面直径
DCSFMS
安装规格
Cs
形状
Type
7803551 PXMJ-C12SF06-O 12 11.7 6.5 M 6 PXMP8-10 18 11 C12 2
7803552 PXMJ-C16SF08-O 16 15.7 8.5 M 8 PXMP13-16 21.8 14.5 C16 2
7803553 PXMJ-C20SF10-O 20 19.6 10.5 M10 PXMP13-16 26.5 18 C20 2
7803554 PXMJ-C25SF12-O 25 24 12.5 M12 PXMP21 34 23 C25 2
带油孔 with Coolant Hole
1. 使用内部供油时，请使用带内冷油孔的刀头和刀杆。有关刀杆的详细信息，请参阅 P.10 · P12。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
 库存种类都为○（即标准库存品）。 Stock are categorized as ○ (Standard stock item).